SPECIFICATION
SS-FM-3113-0801
August 2001
DFT SERIES
Digital Force Gauge
The CHATILLON® DFT Series are equipped with sophisticated force measurement capabilities including programmable test
parameters and the ability to store up to 100 test readings in memory.  The gauge features an easy-to-use and logical
display hierarchy to guide users through operations.  Dedicated function keys and intelligent display prompts also simplify

Temperature Stability
0.03% per oF
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Model Capacity x Resolution
Add “-220V” after the model number if you require 220V operation, e.g.
DFT2-220V.
  Adapters Capacity Availability Part No. Notes
Chisel Point, #10-32 100 lbf (500 N) Standard SPK-FMG-008A DFT2 thru DFT100
Chisel Point, 5/16-18 500 lbf (2.5 kN) Standard SPK-FMG-008B DFT200 thru DFT500
Point Adapter, #10-32 100 lbf (500 N) Standard SPK-FMG-009A DFT2 thru DFT100
Point Adapter, 5/16-18 500 lbf (2.5 kN) Standard SPK-FMG-009B DFT200 thru DFT500
Notch Adapter, #10-32 100 lbf (500 N) Standard SPK-FMG-010A
Notch Adapter, 5/16-18 100 lbf (500 N) Optional NC000721 5/8 in (15mm) diameter notch
Notch Adapter, 5/16-18 500 lbf (2.5 kN) Standard SPK-FMG-010B
Notch Adapter, 5/16-18 500 lbf (2.5 kN) Optional NC000725 1.0 in (25mm) diameter notch
Flat Adapter, #10-32 100 lbf (500 N) Standard SPK-FMG-011A DFT2 thru DFT100
Flat Adapter, 5/16-18 500 lbf (2.5 kN) Standard SPK-FMG-011B DFT200 thru DFT500
Flat Disc, 5/16-18 Optional NC000751-1 3.25 x 0.5 in (83 x 12mm)
Flat Disc, 5/16-18 Optional NC000751-2 3.25 x 0.25 in (83 x 6mm)
Rectangular Fixture, 5/16-18 Optional NC000730-1 3.5 in (89mm) diameter
Rectangular Fixture, 5/16-18 Optional NC000738-1 0.75 in (19mm) diameter
Hook, #10-32 50 lbf (225 N) Standard SPK-FMG-012A DFT2 thru DFT10
Hook, #10-32 100 lbf (500 N) Standard SPK-FMG-012B DFT50 thru DFT100
Hook, 5/16-18 500 lbf (2.5 kN) Standard SPK-FMG-012C DFT200 thru DFT500
Hook, with Clasp, 5/16-18 500 lbf (2.5 kN) Optional NC002500
Extension Rod, #10-32 Standard SPK-FMG-013A DFT2 thru DFT100
Extension Rod, 5/16-18 Standard SPK-FMG-013B DFT200 thru DFT500
Shaft Adapter, # 10-32 to 5/16-24 Optional SPK-DFT-068A
Shaft Adapter, 5/16-18 to 5/16-24 Optional SPK-DFT-068B
Test Stand Gauge Adapter Kits Availability Part No. Notes
MT Series Optional NA
LTS Series Optional NA
LTC Series Optional NA
HTC Series Optional HTCK-2
LTCM-6 Optional SPK-FM200-019 Standard with Test Stand
LTCM-6E Optional SPK-FM200-019 Standard with Test Stand
TCM201 Series Optional SPK-FM200-019 Standard with Test Stand
TCD200 Series Optional SPK-FM200-019 Standard with Test Stand
LFPLUS Series Optional SPK/LFM/0003
ACCESSORIES
Miscellaneous Availability Part No. Notes
Protective Carrying Case Standard SPK-FMG-073
Battery Charger, 115V Standard SPK-FMG-069A Standard with 115V models
Battery Charger, 230V Standard SPK-FMG-069B Standard with 220V models
Hex Key, 7/64-inch Standard SPK-FMG-015
Operators’ Manual Standard SPK-DFT-072
Flash Memory Upgrade Kit Optional E80-715
Application Software Availability Part No. Notes
NEXYGEN GAUGE Software Optional 40/0785
Interface Cables Availability Part No. Notes